ANNEX A

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2020 (AMENDMENT NO. 11)

Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (phP) .
Code . PMO/End- - — - REMARKS (brief description of
PAP) Program/Project User Mode of Procurement| Advertisement/ | Submission / Notice of Contract | Source of Funds Total MOOE o Program/Activity/Project
{ Posting of IB/REl | Opening of Bids Award Signing B V/vrol
Subscription for CY 2021.
Laws and Jurisprudence (CD Asia ) . 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter [Regular Agency
CMIO-MITHI| Direct Contractin, n/a n/a 42,560.00 42,560.00 -

Online Subscription for 12 months) & / / 2021 2021 Fund To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation
Subscription for CY 2021.

AXWAY Maintenance and Support NP-53.9 - Small Value 1st Quarter 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter |Regular Agency

Renewal CMIO-MITHI Procurement 2021 n/a 2021 2021 |Fund 360,000.00 360,000.00 " |To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation
Subscription for CY 2021.

o . ) 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter |Regular Agency
ibris wi CMIO-MITHI|Direct Contractin, n/a n/a 102,724.00 102,724.00 -

Lex Libris with Bulletin License i ing / / 2021 2021 Fund To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation

Procurement of 4 unit Heavy Duty CMIO-MITHI NP-53.9 - Small Value 1st Quarter n/a 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter |Regular Agency 240,000.00 ) 240,000.00 To bfe ctlmarged to 292(?

Paper Shredder Procurement 2021 2021 2021 Fund continuing appropriation.
Change of mode of
procurement from Agency to

. . : Agency to Competitive Bidding.
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 2nd Quarter |Regular Agen

Procurement of 75 unit Laptop CMIO-MITHI | Competitive Bidding - 1st Quarter 2021 | 24 & Q EURArABENCY | 3 642,450.00 - | 3,642,450.00 |No stock available at PS.

Computer 2021 2021 2021 Fund
To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation

Prev?ntlve maintenance and ot.her NP-53.9 - Small Value 1st Quarter ist Quarter { 1st Quarter |Regular Agency To be charged to 2020

repair needed for Isuzu Crosswind OSEC n/a 90,000.00 90,000.00 - L o

SIX-615 Procurement 2021 2021 2021 Fund continuing appropriation.

NP-53.9 - Small Value 1st Quarter 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter |Regular Agency To be charged to 2020
L 60,000.00 0,000. - . -

Publication Expense GSD Procurement 2021 n/a 2021 2021 Fund 000.0 60,000.00 continuing appropriation.
1unit - 5.0cu.ft Chest Freezer;
1unit - Cutting Mat; 1"x50yrds
Ribbon with DOF Print;
1/2:x50yrds Ribbon with DOF
Print; 1"x50yrds Ribbon (no

: . 53.9- 1 int); 1/2: .

Procurement of Various Supplies OSEC NP-53.9 - Smalt Value 1st Quarter n/a 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter jRegular Agency 41,830.00 41,830.00 ) prfnt) 1/2 x50yrfis Ribbon (no

and Chest Freezer for OSEC use Procurement 2021 2021 2021 Fund print); 3rms A4 size Vellum
Paper; 3rms Legal Size Vellum
Paper
To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation.

2020 APP Amendment No. 11




ANNEX A

d Procurement PMO/End Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (phP) REMARKS (brief descrioti ‘
CPOA: Program/Project User Mode of Procurement| Advertisement/ | Submission/ Notice of Contract | Source of Funds Total MOOE o Pro. ram( /::t_ .es;:p _'0(: °
(PAP) Posting of IB/REI | Opening of Bids Award Signing 6 vity/Proje

Procurement of 1pf: Single. Sofa and HRMDD NP-53.9 - Small Value 1st Quarter n/a 1st Quarter | 1st Quarter |Regular Agency 49,700.00 49,700.00 _ |To bfe cf.marged to 2(?29
3pcs Small Table with Chair Procurement 2021 2021 2021 Fund continuing appropriation.
Change in the mode of
procurement from Competitive
Bidding/Small Value
i i F 1st Quarter | 1st rter |Regular A i
REfJal'r and Mamt.enance of DO GSD Direct Contracting n/a n/a Qu st Quarter |Regular Agency 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 ) Procuren.went to Direct
Building and Equipment 2021 2021 Fund Contracting.
To be charged to 2020
continuing appropriation.
GRAND TOTAL| 7,129,264.00 3,246,814.00| 3,882,450.00
Prepared by:
e
L LIC’IE%. TE
ﬁplc, Procurement Management Division
RECOMMENDING APPROVAL: BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE .
o~ N
- - (Q\,
i, YN Qatate.
SHEILA N. CASTALON! DANIELLEMAI . -C EN GIL S. BELTRAN
Member Ice irperson Chairperson
APPROVED BY:
L

B

BAYANI H. AGABI
Undersecretary

7k

MARK DENNIS Y.C. JOVEN

Undersecretary

2020 APP Amendment No. 11




